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< Reserves > < Assets > < -INCOME <

TOTAL OF 
CASH AND 
B NK

1ST APRIL 2 0195 50 0.00 3 77 88 7112.72 1919.00 63 .85 93 83 3576.86 12 87.8 6065.53 1125 00 7697.75 99557. 3 0.00 81 9 99639.37

2ND APRIL 2 -20.00

2NDAPRIL 2 -60.00

2ND APRIL 2 -387.00

2ND APRIL 2 -6 5.00 6 5

26TH APRIL 2 -7. 0

7 TH MAY 2 -312.00 312

8 TH MAY 2 - 0.00

8TH MAY 2 - 2.00

8TH MAY 2 -875.00 875

10TH MAY 2 180.00 180 00

10TH MAY 2 29.95 - 0 -22 -1 -2 2 - -29 -53 -8.95 -30

10TH MAY 2 192.28 -192.28

10TH MAY 2 -100.00

10TH MAY 2 - 9 . 9 9 . 9

10TH MAY 2 - 9 . 9 9 . 9

13TH MAY 2 - 58.97

1 TH MAY 2 5.05 -5.05

1 TH MAY 2 -31.78

1 TH MAY 2 - 00.00 00

5TH JUNE 2 - .99 .99

5TH JUNE 2 -60.00

5TH JUNE 2 - 32.7

5TH JUNE 2 -855.00 855

6TH JUNE 2 -80.75 28.97

6TH JUNE 2 -23 .00 23

6TH JUNE 2 - 000.00 000

7TH JUNE 2  -30 00

10TH JUNE 2 6 .90 -6 .90

10TH JUNE 2 - 00.00 00

11TH JUNE 2 -7.99

11TH JUNE 2 -2 5.28

21ST JUNE 2 561.05 -160 -50 -5 -172 -36 -61 -32.05 - 5

21 ST JUNE 2 2 5.28 -2 5.28

27TH JUNE 2 -853.32 853.32

27 TH JUNE 2 -855.00 855.00

27TH JUNE 2 -7. 0

28TH JUNE 2 89.86 -89.86

28TH JUNE 2 -598.25 598.25

5TH JULY 2 -300.00 300

8TH JULY 2 -20.88

12TH JULY 2 -100.00

Imprest Deb or -81 .85 659.65 155.20

17TH JULY 2 38. 7 -38. 7

18TH JULY 2 - 00.00 00

23Th JULY 2 -60.00

2 TH JULY 2 -1 .00

25 TH JULY 2 -12.3

29TH JULY 2 -73.5

30TH JULY2 99.23 -99.23

Imprest Deb or -300.77 201.25 99.52

30TH JULY2 283.22 -283.22

Imprest Deb or -571.78 77.83 93.95

30 TH JULY 2 -75.99

5TH AUG 2 - 37.50 37.50

5TH AUG 2 -900.00 900

7TH AUG2 -17. 0

1 -Aug-2 190.00 - 0 -13 -70 -19 - 8

16-Aug-2 -50 .00

Imprest Deb or -900 7 1. 6 158.5

23RD AUG 2 -20.00

27ND AUG 2  - 00.00 00

28 TH AUG 2 -25.00

28 TH AUG 2 -6.50

29 TH AUG 2 833. 2

6TH SEP 2 -2 .18

6TH SEP 2 -782.50 782.5

9TH SEP 2 -17. 0

11TH SEP 2 -2 .99

19TH SEP 2 583.00 - 0 00 -169.00 -35.00 -216.00 -13.00 -29.00 -27.00 -17 00 -29 00 -8.00

19 TH SEP 2 -16 31

7TH OCT 2 -23.10 9.13

7TH OCT 2 -100.00

7TH OCT 2 - 96.00 96.00

8TH OCT 2 -17. 0

11TH OCT 2 1200.00 -1200.00

16 TH OCT 2 3 .78 -3 .78

23R OCT 2 - 00.00 00.00

2 TH OCT 2 27.00 75.00 120 00 79.00 -26.00 -108.00 -18.00 -20.00 -31.00 -20 00 -35 00 -31.00 -1 00
30 TH OCT 2 -30 0

30TH OCT 2 -75.00 75 00

30TH OCT 2 -280.00

30TH OCT 2 -308.57 308.57

7TH NOV 2 -17. 0

8TH NOV 2 -6 1.25 6 1.25

15TH NOV 2 603.00 280 00 -129.00 -1 .00 -37.00 -17.80 -20.00 -20.10 -29.10 -36 00 -1 .00 -6 00

19TH NOV 2 -252.00 252.00

27 TH NOV 2 -6.50

0 TH DEC 2 -187.50 187 50

0 TH DEC 2  -797.00 797.00

09 TH DEC 2  -17. 0

10 TH DEC 2  -52.92

10 TH DEC 2  - 8.00

11 TH DEC 2 - 3.06

11 TH DEC 2 -80.00

12 TH DEC 2 -26 .50

17 TH DEC 2 -112.50 112 50

17 TH DEC 2 -150.00

18 TH DEC 2 0.50 - 0.50

20 TH DEC 2 586.20 180 00 70.00 -192.00 -31.20 -18.00 -23.00 -28 00 -30 00 -12.00 -2 00

20 TH DEC 2 -7 .35

20 TH DEC 2 -22.99

23 TH DEC 2 211.50 -211.50

23 TH DEC 2 -1.92

23 TH DEC 2 -3 .06

3 RD JAN 25 0.26 -0 26

3 RD JAN 25 1.05 -1 05

6 TH JAN 25 -370.00 370.00

7 TH JAN 25 -17. 0

10 TH JAN 2025 -7.00 7.00

10 TH JAN 2025 -3 5.00 #####

10 TH JAN 2025 - 00.00 00.00

13 TH JAN 2025 70.11 -70.11

Imprest Deb or -329.89 3.88 286.01

15 TH JAN 2025 -375.00 #####

17 TH JAN 2025 -1.92

27 TH JAN 2025 -51.7 51.7

27 TH JAN 2025 -2 5.00

29 TH JAN 25 -7. 0

 TH FEB 25 -708.00 708

7TH FEB 25 -17. 0

13 TH FEB 25 31.78

19 TH Feb 25 -1.92

20 TH Feb 25 -13 98

20TH Feb 25 0 01

21 TH FEB 25 9 .00 -320 -20 -5 -2 6 -33 -23 -30 - 8 -22 -13

21 TH FEB 25 -160. 2

21 TH FEB 25 - . 1

26 TH FEB 25 -150.00 150

3 RD MAR 25 0.56 -0 56

3 RD MAR 25 375.00 -375

 TH MAR 25 -831.00 831

10 TH Mar 25 7.57

10 TH March 25 -17. 0

13 TH MAR 25 -22 .00

19-Mar 25 -19.20

21-Mar 25 612.00 -7 -2 0 -80 -1 -19 -2 -29 31 -19 -13 -6

21-Mar 25 -27.99 7.86

27-Mar 25 -375.00 375

27-Mar 25 - 00.00 00

27-Mar 25 -836.58 22 .25 3.58

28-Mar 25 30 .00 30.0 -9 -80 - 0 -1 5 -18 -6 11 -13 -5 -3

28-Mar 25 -30.0

Adjustment last year 1 852.6

Adjusment th s year -10000.0 10000 0 AUTOSUM

30195 50 10000.00 18330. 9 7112.72 1919.00 63 .85 93 83 3576.86 353. 1 7111.18 2879.32 28 22 0.00 81126.18 5.00 21 66 81192.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 -375.00 -211.50 0 00 -2 5.28 -1200.00 -16.00 -1680 00 -771.00 -126.00 -32.00 -1501.00 - 00 -215.00 -336.00 ##### -18 .10 -307 00 -96.00 -31 00 0.00 -1 87 0.00 0 00 -5511 07 0.00 5376.66 3186.21 ###### ###### 211.50 8 6.59 0.00 750 00 0.00 ##### 0 00

0

no es 10883.96 ######
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Income Expenditure Surplus(-)/Deficit(+)

0.00 £5 376 66 £5 376.66

NHS funding- breakast club 0.00 £3 186 21 £3 186.21

-375.00 £1 215.78 £840.78

Lottery Community funding 0.00 £7,697.75 £7,697.75

ACC Community funding- festive -211.50 £211 50 £0.00

Grant ACC - insurance -245.28 £245 28 £0.00

ASDA FIUNDATION -GRASSR -1200.00 £846 59 -£353.41

Cooking class £52.43 £52.43

Writing club -16.00 -£16.00

IT Class -31.00 -£31.00

Pyrography -96.00 £525 00 £429.00

50 plus Exercise -184.10 -£184.10

Math Club £0.00

WEDNES CRAFTS -1501.00 £1 595 00 £94.00

 Art with Jacquilne -771.00 £750 00 -£21.00

Fun Athtetics -126.00 £400 00 £274.00

Self Help Felting -215.00 -£215.00

Financial Stability -32.00 -£32.00

Knitting and Nattering -307.00 £0 00 -£307.00

Drama Group -226.10 £55 00 -£171.10

SEW NG BY SANDRA WILLIAM -1680.00 £1 176 00 -£504.00

TUESDAY SOCIAL SEWING -4.00 -£4.00

LEARN TO CROCHET -336.00 -£336.00

Donations £0.00

Office equipment £466 96 £466.96

DEVELOPMENT WORKER £644.73 £644.73

AUDIT FEES £150 00 £150.00

Telephone and internet £200 08 £200.08

Accounting software £24 96 £24.96

Printing, postage, stationery £89 91 £89.91

Advertasing and website -£11.18 -£11.18

Volunteer cost £636 28 £636.28

Bank charges £47 54 £47.54

Cash back -1.87 £0 00 -£1.87

Misclenous £422 90 £422.90

Total -7558.85 £26 005 38 £18 446.53

Total

HALLA Statement of Finances at 31st March 2025

Cash Assets: 31st March 2025 31st March 2024

Bank 81126.18 £99 557.43

Petty Cash 21.66 £81 94

Minibus Pettycash £0 00

Drama petty cash 45.00

Total 81192.84 £99 639 37 loss £18 446.53

FUNDED BY

31ST MARCH 2025 31ST MARCH 2024

UNRESTRICTED RESERVES

GENERAL RESERVE 30195 50 40195.50

Running cost reserve 10000 00

Topical Talks £493 83 493.83

Strollers 2 £1 919 00 1919.00

Strollers 3 £634 85 634.85

loss -£1,698 54 £14,852.61

RESCRICTED RESERVES

Minibus Reserve( Mutipurpose studio) £18 330.49 3477.88

 Joint venture- Halla with ACC £7 112.72 7112.72

Family Learning- Joint Venture with ACC £3 576 86 3576.86

£2 879 32 £6 065.53

TESCO funding - HOL DAY CLUB £284 22 £1 125.00

LOTERRY COMMUNITY FUNDING £0 00 £7,697.75

RESCRICTED DONATION -M NIBUS PROJECT CHARITY £7 111.18 £12 487.84

ASDA GRASSROUT FUNDATION £353.41

Total £81 192 84 99639.37

 

HALLA ACCOUNTS FROM 2024 TO 2025

LOSS/profit FOR YEAR  24/25

OSCR M N BUS- Restricted Do

Tesco funding- holiday club

NHS FUND NG - Breakfast Club



HALLA Income and Expenditure

OSCR format

Unrestricted Funds Unrestricted Funds

Year 31/03/24 Year 31/03/23

Income

Donations

Grants

Charitable Activities

Total

Expenditure

Payments relating to

Charitable Activities

Grants & Donations

Total

Surplus / Deficit

Assets:

Motor vehicles

Bank

Petty Cash

Total

Funded by:

HALLA reserves

HALLA Bus Reserves

Bus Depreciation Reserve

Creditors

Current yr. surplus/deficit

Year to 31-3-24

HALLA Statement of Finances at 31-3-24



Total
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< Reserves > < Assets > < -INCOME <

TOTAL OF 
CASH AND 
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1ST APRIL 2 0195 50 0.00 3 77 88 7112.72 1919.00 63 .85 93 83 3576.86 12 87.8 6065.53 1125 00 7697.75 99557. 3 0.00 81 9 99639.37

2ND APRIL 2 -20.00

2NDAPRIL 2 -60.00

2ND APRIL 2 -387.00

2ND APRIL 2 -6 5.00 6 5

26TH APRIL 2 -7. 0

7 TH MAY 2 -312.00 312

8 TH MAY 2 - 0.00

8TH MAY 2 - 2.00

8TH MAY 2 -875.00 875

10TH MAY 2 180.00 180 00

10TH MAY 2 29.95 - 0 -22 -1 -2 2 - -29 -53 -8.95 -30

10TH MAY 2 192.28 -192.28

10TH MAY 2 -100.00

10TH MAY 2 - 9 . 9 9 . 9

10TH MAY 2 - 9 . 9 9 . 9

13TH MAY 2 - 58.97

1 TH MAY 2 5.05 -5.05

1 TH MAY 2 -31.78

1 TH MAY 2 - 00.00 00

5TH JUNE 2 - .99 .99

5TH JUNE 2 -60.00

5TH JUNE 2 - 32.7

5TH JUNE 2 -855.00 855

6TH JUNE 2 -80.75 28.97

6TH JUNE 2 -23 .00 23

6TH JUNE 2 - 000.00 000

7TH JUNE 2  -30 00

10TH JUNE 2 6 .90 -6 .90

10TH JUNE 2 - 00.00 00

11TH JUNE 2 -7.99

11TH JUNE 2 -2 5.28

21ST JUNE 2 561.05 -160 -50 -5 -172 -36 -61 -32.05 - 5

21 ST JUNE 2 2 5.28 -2 5.28

27TH JUNE 2 -853.32 853.32

27 TH JUNE 2 -855.00 855.00

27TH JUNE 2 -7. 0

28TH JUNE 2 89.86 -89.86

28TH JUNE 2 -598.25 598.25

5TH JULY 2 -300.00 300

8TH JULY 2 -20.88

12TH JULY 2 -100.00

Imprest Deb or -81 .85 659.65 155.20

17TH JULY 2 38. 7 -38. 7

18TH JULY 2 - 00.00 00

23Th JULY 2 -60.00

2 TH JULY 2 -1 .00

25 TH JULY 2 -12.3

29TH JULY 2 -73.5

30TH JULY2 99.23 -99.23

Imprest Deb or -300.77 201.25 99.52

30TH JULY2 283.22 -283.22

Imprest Deb or -571.78 77.83 93.95

30 TH JULY 2 -75.99

5TH AUG 2 - 37.50 37.50

5TH AUG 2 -900.00 900

7TH AUG2 -17. 0

1 -Aug-2 190.00 - 0 -13 -70 -19 - 8

16-Aug-2 -50 .00

Imprest Deb or -900 7 1. 6 158.5

23RD AUG 2 -20.00

27ND AUG 2  - 00.00 00

28 TH AUG 2 -25.00

28 TH AUG 2 -6.50

29 TH AUG 2 833. 2

6TH SEP 2 -2 .18

6TH SEP 2 -782.50 782.5

9TH SEP 2 -17. 0

11TH SEP 2 -2 .99

19TH SEP 2 583.00 - 0 00 -169.00 -35.00 -216.00 -13.00 -29.00 -27.00 -17 00 -29 00 -8.00

19 TH SEP 2 -16 31

7TH OCT 2 -23.10 9.13

7TH OCT 2 -100.00

7TH OCT 2 - 96.00 96.00

8TH OCT 2 -17. 0

11TH OCT 2 1200.00 -1200.00

16 TH OCT 2 3 .78 -3 .78

23R OCT 2 - 00.00 00.00

2 TH OCT 2 27.00 75.00 120 00 79.00 -26.00 -108.00 -18.00 -20.00 -31.00 -20 00 -35 00 -31.00 -1 00
30 TH OCT 2 -30 0

30TH OCT 2 -75.00 75 00

30TH OCT 2 -280.00

30TH OCT 2 -308.57 308.57

7TH NOV 2 -17. 0

8TH NOV 2 -6 1.25 6 1.25

15TH NOV 2 603.00 280 00 -129.00 -1 .00 -37.00 -17.80 -20.00 -20.10 -29.10 -36 00 -1 .00 -6 00

19TH NOV 2 -252.00 252.00

27 TH NOV 2 -6.50

0 TH DEC 2 -187.50 187 50

0 TH DEC 2  -797.00 797.00

09 TH DEC 2  -17. 0

10 TH DEC 2  -52.92

10 TH DEC 2  - 8.00

11 TH DEC 2 - 3.06

11 TH DEC 2 -80.00

12 TH DEC 2 -26 .50

17 TH DEC 2 -112.50 112 50

17 TH DEC 2 -150.00

18 TH DEC 2 0.50 - 0.50

20 TH DEC 2 586.20 180 00 70.00 -192.00 -31.20 -18.00 -23.00 -28 00 -30 00 -12.00 -2 00

20 TH DEC 2 -7 .35

20 TH DEC 2 -22.99

23 TH DEC 2 211.50 -211.50

23 TH DEC 2 -1.92

23 TH DEC 2 -3 .06

3 RD JAN 25 0.26 -0 26

3 RD JAN 25 1.05 -1 05

6 TH JAN 25 -370.00 370.00

7 TH JAN 25 -17. 0

10 TH JAN 2025 -7.00 7.00

10 TH JAN 2025 -3 5.00 #####

10 TH JAN 2025 - 00.00 00.00

13 TH JAN 2025 70.11 -70.11

Imprest Deb or -329.89 3.88 286.01

15 TH JAN 2025 -375.00 #####

17 TH JAN 2025 -1.92

27 TH JAN 2025 -51.7 51.7

27 TH JAN 2025 -2 5.00

29 TH JAN 25 -7. 0

 TH FEB 25 -708.00 708

7TH FEB 25 -17. 0

13 TH FEB 25 31.78

19 TH Feb 25 -1.92

20 TH Feb 25 -13 98

20TH Feb 25 0 01

21 TH FEB 25 9 .00 -320 -20 -5 -2 6 -33 -23 -30 - 8 -22 -13

21 TH FEB 25 -160. 2

21 TH FEB 25 - . 1

26 TH FEB 25 -150.00 150

3 RD MAR 25 0.56 -0 56

3 RD MAR 25 375.00 -375

 TH MAR 25 -831.00 831

10 TH Mar 25 7.57

10 TH March 25 -17. 0

13 TH MAR 25 -22 .00

19-Mar 25 -19.20

21-Mar 25 612.00 -7 -2 0 -80 -1 -19 -2 -29 31 -19 -13 -6

21-Mar 25 -27.99 7.86

27-Mar 25 -375.00 375

27-Mar 25 - 00.00 00

27-Mar 25 -836.58 22 .25 3.58

28-Mar 25 30 .00 30.0 -9 -80 - 0 -1 5 -18 -6 11 -13 -5 -3

28-Mar 25 -30.0

Adjustment last year 1 852.6

Adjusment th s year -10000.0 10000 0 AUTOSUM

30195 50 10000.00 18330. 9 7112.72 1919.00 63 .85 93 83 3576.86 353. 1 7111.18 2879.32 28 22 0.00 81126.18 5.00 21 66 81192.8 0.00 0.00 0.00 -375.00 -211.50 0 00 -2 5.28 -1200.00 -16.00 -1680 00 -771.00 -126.00 -32.00 -1501.00 - 00 -215.00 -336.00 ##### -18 .10 -307 00 -96.00 -31 00 0.00 -1 87 0.00 0 00 -5511 07 0.00 5376.66 3186.21 ###### ###### 211.50 8 6.59 0.00 750 00 0.00 ##### 0 00
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Income Expenditure Surplus(-)/Deficit(+)

0.00 £5 376 66 £5 376.66

NHS funding- breakast club 0.00 £3 186 21 £3 186.21

-375.00 £1 215.78 £840.78

Lottery Community funding 0.00 £7,697.75 £7,697.75

ACC Community funding- festive -211.50 £211 50 £0.00

Grant ACC - insurance -245.28 £245 28 £0.00

ASDA FIUNDATION -GRASSR -1200.00 £846 59 -£353.41

Cooking class £52.43 £52.43

Writing club -16.00 -£16.00

IT Class -31.00 -£31.00

Pyrography -96.00 £525 00 £429.00

50 plus Exercise -184.10 -£184.10

Math Club £0.00

WEDNES CRAFTS -1501.00 £1 595 00 £94.00

 Art with Jacquilne -771.00 £750 00 -£21.00

Fun Athtetics -126.00 £400 00 £274.00

Self Help Felting -215.00 -£215.00

Financial Stability -32.00 -£32.00

Knitting and Nattering -307.00 £0 00 -£307.00

Drama Group -226.10 £55 00 -£171.10

SEW NG BY SANDRA WILLIAM -1680.00 £1 176 00 -£504.00

TUESDAY SOCIAL SEWING -4.00 -£4.00

LEARN TO CROCHET -336.00 -£336.00

Donations £0.00

Office equipment £466 96 £466.96

DEVELOPMENT WORKER £644.73 £644.73

AUDIT FEES £150 00 £150.00

Telephone and internet £200 08 £200.08

Accounting software £24 96 £24.96

Printing, postage, stationery £89 91 £89.91

Advertasing and website -£11.18 -£11.18

Volunteer cost £636 28 £636.28

Bank charges £47 54 £47.54

Cash back -1.87 £0 00 -£1.87

Misclenous £422 90 £422.90

Total -7558.85 £26 005 38 £18 446.53

Total

HALLA Statement of Finances at 31st March 2025

Cash Assets: 31st March 2025 31st March 2024

Bank 81126.18 £99 557.43

Petty Cash 21.66 £81 94

Minibus Pettycash £0 00

Drama petty cash 45.00

Total 81192.84 £99 639 37 loss £18 446.53

FUNDED BY

31ST MARCH 2025 31ST MARCH 2024

UNRESTRICTED RESERVES

GENERAL RESERVE 30195 50 40195.50

Running cost reserve 10000 00

Topical Talks £493 83 493.83

Strollers 2 £1 919 00 1919.00

Strollers 3 £634 85 634.85

loss -£1,698 54 £14,852.61

RESCRICTED RESERVES

Minibus Reserve( Mutipurpose studio) £18 330.49 3477.88

 Joint venture- Halla with ACC £7 112.72 7112.72

Family Learning- Joint Venture with ACC £3 576 86 3576.86

£2 879 32 £6 065.53

TESCO funding - HOL DAY CLUB £284 22 £1 125.00

LOTERRY COMMUNITY FUNDING £0 00 £7,697.75

RESCRICTED DONATION -M NIBUS PROJECT CHARITY £7 111.18 £12 487.84

ASDA GRASSROUT FUNDATION £353.41

Total £81 192 84 99639.37

 

HALLA ACCOUNTS FROM 2024 TO 2025

LOSS/profit FOR YEAR  24/25

OSCR M N BUS- Restricted Do

Tesco funding- holiday club

NHS FUND NG - Breakfast Club



HALLA Income and Expenditure

OSCR format

Unrestricted Funds Unrestricted Funds

Year 31/03/24 Year 31/03/23

Income

Donations

Grants

Charitable Activities

Total

Expenditure

Payments relating to

Charitable Activities

Grants & Donations

Total

Surplus / Deficit

Assets:

Motor vehicles

Bank

Petty Cash

Total

Funded by:

HALLA reserves

HALLA Bus Reserves

Bus Depreciation Reserve

Creditors

Current yr. surplus/deficit

Year to 31-3-24

HALLA Statement of Finances at 31-3-24



Total




